
30/05/22-18:23:49
Bricon Speedy - C5030

ESA : 0630550883
V 012 Rezultate

Cod : 1 33656

Loft Numb.: 0000748333
Address: VADU PASII
Post code: B9B

Name: DRAGU

City: BUZAU

]ON + DINU

zod
Timers
1 RAO'1

fmbarcare
1 26/05/22 0B:30:01 0B:30:01

Citeste
30/05/22 18:23:50 1B:23:48 + 0.02

1

2
J
4
5
6
l
B

9
0
1

2
3
4
5
6
1
I
9

20
21
22
ZJ
24
25
26
27
2B
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
3B
39
40
41
42
43

c5584289 RO
C5BAFDA9 DV
C54BO53F DV
c5220416 RO
c5445E95 RO
C524822A RO
c5343F29 RO
C52481F6 RO
C56A874C RO
C5E49BDO DV
C55F6D26 RO
C5A7CB33 DV
c540A295 RO
C5583E63 RO
C579FAF3 RO
C53439F5 DV
C5B793CF RO
C5BCO1 5A RO
C5B794CF DV
c5343A36 RO
C5A7D3C9 RO
C524BBCA DV
C5A7CE65 RO
C5343AA6 RO
C5AEF5BA RO
c5248663 RO
C5879485 DV
C5A7CB26 DV
C558443C RO
C579F46C DV
c5343D26 RO
C5343AEF RO
C5584119 DV
C535ACB9 RO
C5BBDOCF DV
C55841 5A DV
C59BFF53 RO
C5B79413 DV
C5A7CA1 C RO
c5248996 RO
C524B1FC DV
C5343ADA RO
C524BB7A DV

-21-001321612
-21-0s73A1619
-21-053501619
-21 - 00@3501 51

-21 - 001 321 649F
-'11 B-000309448
-20-000331341F
-21-001 321655F
-20-000331 302F
-21 -04960 1 61 9F
-20-000331322F
-21-048101619v
-2A-000495969
-21 - 001 321 643F
-21-001321664
-21-056601619
-20-000331 339
-20-000331367F
-21-0484016',l 9F
-19-000056814
-20-000495922F
-21-054001519
-21-001321661F
-20-000331332
-20-000495949
-20- 00033133',lF
-21-053101619F
-21-054801619
-20-000331352
-21 -0529 0'1 61 9F
-20- 000331 361 F
-19-000451 336F
-21 -452601 51 9
-21 - 001 321 67 BF
-21 - 048601 619
-21 -0497 01 61 9
-17 - 0001 85623F
-21 -0552A1 61 9
-20-000331 304F
-21-001321688F
-21 -054441 61 9
-21-001321648
-21 -A49501 61 9

28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/As
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/A5
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/As
28/A5
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/A5
28/A5
28/A5
28/A5
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/A5
28/A5
28/A5
28/05
2B/05

14:11
1 A - 4tr
IA.LJ

14:21
14:33
1 4:37
14:38
1 / .1C)

ta.-aL
4 A - Aa

1 4:41
1 4:41
1 4:49
1 4:51
1 4:58
1 / . c,c)

15:01
15:01
15:03
15:05
15:05
15:06
15:06
1 5:01
1 5:12
15219
15:32
15:33
1 5:39
15:40
1 5:41
1tr . A')

1)-aa

15:46
15:53
1 5:56
1 5:51
16:01
16:0'1
lb:ul
16: OB

16:10
16:11
16:13

31
34
57
59
0'1

11
11
06
08
03
05
43
32
21
23
19
trAJ

to
:26
:38
. A1

. /()
:39
.)A
- Jt
-)A

: O6
: 0'1

57
01
56
2B
11

:47
22
22
30
a2
14
51
56
33
33
19

30
102
46
48

9
108
B1

74
AA

t5
95
15
101
t9
JI
52
114
16
BO

23
1

92
B3
36
3B

5
16
26
40
7B
91
B4
51
B2
105
29
65
59
69
61
44
112
113

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
UT\
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
L.i r\
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Cresc. CIub Club



30/05/22-18:24:09
Brlcon Speedy - C5030

ESA : 06305508B3
Rezultate

Cod : 7 33656
v 012

Loft Numb.: 0000748333
AddTess: VADU PASII
Post code: B9B

Name: DRAGU ION + DINU

City: BUZAU

Timers
1 RAOl

Imbarcare
26/05/22 08:30:01 0B:30:01

Citeste
3A/05/22 1B:23:50 1B:23:48 + 0.42

44 C5B79495 RO
45 C5343D6A DV
46 C55F6DB3 RO
4] C524BB lC RO
48 C5344',1 4F RO
49 C5445EEC RO
50 C55841 BO DV
51 C55B3EBC DV
52 C5343D89 RO
53 C5343EEA RO
54 C524BBAC RO
55 C535BAF5 RO
56 C5343B5C RO
57 C5A7C5C5 RO
58 C5248336 RO
59 C524898F RO
60 C5A7C5E3 RO
61 C598E75F DV
62 C55841 BF DV
63 C524895E RO
64 C5AEF6BO RO
55 C5A7C6D3 DV
66 C5A7C62A RO
67 C5248385 RO
68 C5248119 RO
69 C5BA21FF DV
70 C524863F DV
71 C5C1 TAAF RO
72 C5343D66 RO
73 C548054C RO
1 4 C5A7C6F3 DV
15 C5AEF6F3 RO
16 C5A7C61A RO
77 C5248299 RO
7B C52489D5 RO
79 C55F6EE9 RO
BO C5248266 DV
B1 C5343o39 DV
82 C5343ECC RO
83 C5A7C66C RO
84 C524B4EC DV
85 C5A7D1 65 DV
86 C55842A3 DV

-19-000451447F
-21 - 0s5801 61 9F
-20- 00033'1 371F
-20-000€31336F
-21-001321650
-21-001321631F
-21 *0549A1 61 9
-21 - 052801 61 9F
-11-000185616
-20-000495906
-20-000331 389
-20-000495986F
-21-001321681F
-20-000331 383
-11 - 0001 B56B7F
-20-000331 308
-20-000331 395
-21 -A49201 61 9
-21 -A49301 61 9
-19-000451371
-21-001321639
-21 -055541619
-19-000056812F
-20-000331329F
-21-001321671
-21 - 055401 61 9
-21 - 055001 61 9F
-19-000451341F
-21-00'1 321646
-20-000495951
-21 - 04880.1 519F
-24-000495956
-21 - 001 321641F
-21 - 001 321 645
-20- 00033 1 3s7
-21-001321699
-21 -048201 61 9
-21 -0499A1 61 9
-20-000495931
-19-000056869F
-21-055341619
-21-055101619F
-21 -A52401 61 9

28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
2B/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/A5
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/05
28/A5
28/05
28/05
)a/nt
28/05
28/05
29/05
29/05
29/A5
29/A5
)a / A;,

29/05

tb: t4
lb: lb
16:21
16:21
16:22
16:28
16:30
16:33
1 6:34
16:35
16:40
16:40
16:47
17:18
I IiZU
11:20
17 :25
11 :28
17 :29
'1 7:30
11:31
11:41
17 :48
17 :59
1B:08
1 B:09
1B:24
1O. /ttr

1B:59

19:19
19:21
19 :41
19241
19:50
19:56
21 :35
05:53
05:05
06:21
06:31
06:38
a6:44

34 1B
11 12
trtr A
JJ A
c,'1 )
Jl-

13 115
0B 70
17 60
09 98
50 54
39 118
25 116
28 11
03 6
26 103
11 20
21 31
0B 2l
43 50
28 111
03 106
22 53
38 43
15 72
37 66
12 11
52 32
52 19
35 97
11 110
49 42
05 7
44 41
11 14
,4 ,4 )')At JJ

s9 100
59 101
11 24
02 56
51 124
3'1 85
53 119
11 21
52 62

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
u-r\
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

(1rac a Club Club



30/05/22-18:24
Bricon Speedy

:29
- c5030 v 012

ESA : 0630550883
Rezultate

Cod : 7 33656

Loft Numb.: 0000748333
Address: VADiJ PASII
Post code: B9B

Name: DRAGU

City: BUZAU

ION + D]NU

Timers
1 RAOl

fmbarcare
1 26/05/22 0B:30:01 0B:30:01

Citeste
30/05/22 1B:23:50 1B:23:48 + 0.02

87 C5879523
88 C57236FA
B9 C53441 D5
9O C5ABA99F
91 C5AEF5BA
92 C5A7C7BF
93 C5343D49

-21-001321642
-21-05410',l 6',l 9F
-19- 000451 441F
-1 B-00tr309460F
-21 -A52301 619
-2A-000425133F
-'1 B-000309506

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

RO
DV
RO
RO
DV
RO
RO

29/05 07
29/0s 07
29/05 07
29/05 01
29/0s 0B
29/0s 09
29/0s 10

02
27
30
34
03
47
49

0
6
5

55
12
32
31

93
'1 3
B9
11
49
aa

34

Imbarcare

Cra cn

: I Zl

Club Club

w(&dp'"

Oor,6't**
fiaysV Cl*
t


